85 °C
Snap-In Capacitors B 41 303
B 43 303

part) in the correct position for insertion.
Ordering codes
Ordering example:
B41303-A3109-M7 } snap-in capacitor with short terminals
B41303-A3109-M2 } snap-in capacitor with 3 terminals
Snap-in terminals
Version
Identification in 3rd block of ordering code
Standard terminals (6,3 ± 1) mm -M
Short terminals (4,5 −1) mm -M7
3 terminals -M2
.100
W.100Y.CO
WW.100Y.COM.TW
  WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WW
TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y
M.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.10
COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WW
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      W
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
M.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
W.100Y.COM.
Y.COM
171 10/00W.100
WW.100Y.CO
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WW
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW
Administrator
新建图章
B 43 303
B 41 303
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WW
M.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      W